
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

99 
55 
7 

188 
56 
1 

51 

Name 

Tyson Underwood 
Jensen Mechelke 
Lucas Tarango 
Riley Jacks 
Trent Kimbrell 
Luke Annunziata 
Keaton Wiegers 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

2.118 
2.510 
14.508 
32.999 
43.744 
43.887 

Total Tm 

12:26.665 
12:28.783 
12:29.175 
12:41.173 
12:59.664 
13:10.409 
13:10.552 

Best Tm 

52.888 
52.845 
53.074 
53.787 
54.328 
55.826 
54.051 

In Lap 

12 
13 
10 
6 

11 
6 

12 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

2.118 

Avg. Speed 

43.875 

Best Lap Tm 

52.845 

Best Speed 

44.280 

Best Lap by 

55 - Jensen Mechelke 

 

Printed: 2/6/2022 7:36:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring BrianJason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:04:03 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

2/6/2022 14:43 


