

Winter Race #7

LO206 JR1 Nov

Main

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:04:03

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles

2/6/2022 14:43

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 JF	R1 Nov							
1	99	Tyson Underwood	14		12:26.665	52.888	12	
2	55	Jensen Mechelke	14	2.118	12:28.783	52.845	13	
3	7	Lucas Tarango	14	2.510	12:29.175	53.074	10	
4	188	Riley Jacks	14	14.508	12:41.173	53.787	6	
5	56	Trent Kimbrell	14	32.999	12:59.664	54.328	11	
6	1	Luke Annunziata	14	43.744	13:10.409	55.826	6	
7	51	Keaton Wiegers	14	43.887	13:10.552	54.051	12	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.118	43.875	52.845	44.280	55 - Jensen Mechelke

Chief of Timing & Scoring BrianJason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff